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Me Heke Ki Poneke

DATE: Tuesday 30 April 2019

TIME: 5:30pm—7:30pm

VENUE: Committee Room 1, Wellington City
Council, 101 Wakefield St, Wellington

Co-Chairperson:
Tristram Ingham and Rachel Noble

Members:
Alan Royal, Solmaz Nazari Orakani, Stuart Mills, Erikka
Helliwell, Rosie MacLeod, Nick Ruane and Ali Bradshaw

Councillors:
Councillor David Lee

WCC Staff:
Prebashni Naidoo - Senior Democracy Advisor
Jenny Rains — Community Services Manager

ELT Member:
Barbara McKerrow — Chief Operating Officer



AGENDA

1.

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4

2.

2.1

2.2

Meeting procedures 5.30pm
Welcome and apologies

Farewell — Michael Bealing

Conflicts of Interest

Confirmation of minutes — 26 March 2019

Presentations

Proposed change to mobility parks in

Bunny Street 5.40pm
Orencio Gueco and Steve Spence will be
attendance to seek feedback and answer questions
on this item.

Planning for Growth 6.00pm
Presented by Kate Pascall

Note: This will be a joint presentation with the
Pacific Advisory Group (PAG)

Update from the Co-Chairs 7.15pm
Tristram Ingham and Rachel Noble

General Business
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